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OEM Reference

MERCEDES-BENZ 0022950807
MERCEDES-BENZ 0022952207
MERCEDES-BENZ A0022950807
MERCEDES-BENZ A0022952207

www.fr.stark-automotive.com

Central 5

Cylinder

Zentraisuariicher

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
GIRLING
ATE
VALEO
VALEO
CIFAM
BENDIX
METELLI
METELLI
SACHS
SACHS
NK
VALEO
VALEO
AKRON-MALO
NUOVA TECNODELTA
TRUSTING
fri.tech.
BREMBO
BREMBO
MGA
FERODO
FERODO
OPEN PARTS
FTE
DELPHI
DELPHI
SAMKO
TRW

TRW

0986486544
0986486544
1106183
24252217043
3104122
3104122
404066
5120958B
540066
540066
6283600539
6283600539
843309
874803
874803
88617

9261
Cz112
CZ112
E50012
E50012
ER5067
FHC6173
FHC6173
FSC404500
KN22057B1
LL80142
LL80142
M30023
PJH183
PJH183

Débrayage central, embrayage


http://fr.stark-automotive.com

